




2017 2016 

$ $

432,540 436,125

432,540 436,125

27,670 27,822

1,468 2,148

1,937 1,295

31,075 31,265

467,390463,615

272,500 272,500

136

272,500 272,636

191,115 194,754

110,028 115,593

81,087 79,161

191,115 194,754



$ $ 

20162017

7,181 7,328

385 494

20,800 20,420

28,366 28,242

2,600

292 288

518

416

850

5 2

680 680

2,590 2,260

25,112 29,066

32,647 32,712



$ $ 

20162017

7,181 7,328

7,181 7,328

385 494

385 494

20,800 20,420

20,800 20,420

3,585 5,007

3,585 5,007

31,951 33,249

2,600

292 288

518

416

850

5 2

680 680

680 680

1,356 1,179

1,234 1,081

2,590 2,260

1,783 1,648

3,585 5,007

1,074 968

15,570 15,901

248



$ $ 

20162017

1,846 1,804

183 2,482

45 75

1,025 933

25,112 29,066

32,646 32,712

536

1,207



v.

b.



d.



g.

2017    2016    

$    $    

194,754    198,554    

Add:

191,116    194,754    

2017    2016    

$    $    

191,116    194,754    



2017    2016    

$    $    

2017    2016    

$    $    

2017    2016    

$    $    

  Movement in Deferred Tax Liability/Deferred Tax Asset

1,494    1,523    

Movement in Deferred Tax Liability/Deferred Tax Asset







2017

$

0.00

0.00

259.00

259.00



$ $ $

5,683.00 5,683.00

5,683.00 5,683.00

5,683.00 5,683.00

$

852.45













































.................................................................





$110,029

$110,029

$14,973

$95,056

$110,029

$110,029

115,593  115,593  

110,403  110,403  

1,356  1,356  

374  374  

110,029  110,029  





$81,087

$81,087

$81,087

$81,087

$81,087

79,161  79,161  

7,181  7,181  

3,500  3,500  

82,661  82,661  

1,077  1,077  

1,234  1,234  

1,574  1,574  

81,087  81,087  





Ben Pd

115,593 1,356 110,029

79,161 7,181 340 1,234 81,087

194,754 7,181 2,590 191,116



Ave Cost

27,670 27,67027,670.00 27,670.00

27,670 27,670

1 446,221 446,221446,221.00 446,221.00

446,221 446,221

473,891 473,891



27,670 27,82227,670 27,822 385 385

27,670 27,822 27,82227,670 385 385

446,221 1 446,2211 446,221 446,221 20,800 20,800

446,221 446,221 446,221446,221 20,800 20,800

473,891 474,043473,891 474,043 21,185 21,185


